Hydrophilic Sheath Introducer with SnapFix™ Technology
ACCESS
CONFIDENCE
WITH EVERY
will have a radial artery
(RA) spasm3
Higher rates
of RAO4

merit.com
408434001_002  ID 070225©2025 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Size Length Guide Wire Size Guide Wire Type Needle
Other
Components
WAV4F11018NTPD-F 4F 11 cm 0.018" x 40 cm Nitinol 21G x 4 cm Advance® SnapFix
WAV4F11021PW-F 4F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV4F11021SSC-F 4F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV5F11018NTPD-F 5F 11 cm 0.018" x 40 cm Nitinol 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV5F11021PW-F 5F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV5F11021SSC-F 5F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV5F11025PW-F 5F 11 cm 0.025" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 20G x 3.2 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV5F23021PW-F 5F 23 cm 0.021" x 80 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 21G x 4 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV5F23021SSC-F 5F 23 cm 0.021" x 80 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV6F11018NTPD-F 6F 11 cm 0.018" x 40 cm Nitinol 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV6F11021PW-F 6F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV6F11021SSC-F 6F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV6F11025PW-F 6F 11 cm 0.025" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 20G x 3.2 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV6F11025SS-F 6F 11 cm 0.025" x 40 cm Stainless-steel mandrel 20G x 3.2 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV6F23021PW-F 6F 23 cm 0.021" x 80 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV6F23021SSC-F 6F 23 cm 0.021" x 80 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV7F11018NTPD-F 7F 11 cm 0.018" x 40 cm Nitinol 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV7F11021PW-F 7F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix
WAV7F11021SSC-F 7F 11 cm 0.021" x 45 cm Stainless-steel spring, stiff, straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance SnapFix
WAV7F23021PW-F 7F 23 cm 0.021" x 80 cm Plastic-jacketed nitinol, short taper, angle 22G x 2.5 cm IV catheter SnapFix